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R E L A T I V E V A L U E O F T H E A R T I C L E S I M P O R T E D D U T I A B L E A N D 

F R E E , &c—Continued. 

ARTICLES. 

Dutiable Goods—Con. 

Bookbinders' tools and instruments , including 
ruling machines, &c 

Boot, shoe and s tay laces of any mater ia l 
Braces or suspenders 
Brass and manufactures of 
Breadstuffs, & c , viz. :— 

Arrowroot and tapioca 
Biscuits, all k inds 
Macaroni, vermicelli 
Rice, rice and sago flour 
Grain of all kinds 
Flour and meals of all kinds 
All other breadstuffs, n.e.s 
Grain, flour and meal of all kinds, damaged 

by water in t ransi tu 
Bricks and tiles 
British gum, dextrine, sizing cream and enamel 

sizing 
Brooms, all kinds 
Brushes all kinds 
Buttons : 
Candles 
Cane or ra t tan, split or otherwise manufactured 
Carriages, all kinds 

" partsof 
Carpets and squares, n.e.s 
Cases, jewel and watch cases, &c 
Celluloid, moulded into sizes for handles of 

knives and forks, &c 
Cement 
Chalk 
Chicory 
Cider 
Clocks, clock cases, and clock springs and 

movements 
Coal, coke and coal dus t 
Coal tar and coal pitch 
Cocoa mat t ing 
Cocoa nuts , cocoa paste, &c 
Coffee 
Collars and cuffs, linen or cotton, &c 
Combs 
Copper, and manufactures of 
Cordage of all kinds 
Cotton, and manufactures of 
Crapes of all kinds 
Curtains 
Drugs, dyes, chemicals and medicines 
Ear thenware and chinaware 
Eggs (see also F ree Goods) 
•Electr ic and galvanic batteries, electric light, 

apparatus for 

G R E A T B R I T A I N . 

Value, 
1894. 

14,687 
21,032 
30,597 
53,855 

27,178 
5,601 

631 
18,658 

4,118 
4,526 
8,412 

19,992 

2,978 
2S 

17,724 
58,504 
13,362 

87 
212,124 

20,483 
43,217 

7,262 

Value , 
1895. 

182,974 
1,115 
3,977 

25 

5,389 
130,119 

10,479 
1,910 

46,474 
2,886 

33,975 
27,312 
20,259 

9.986 
2,957,634 

38,478 
185,787 
262,194 
477,554 

5 

1,879 
25,423 
25,657 
38,961 

27,365 
7,481 

629 
26,316 
3,478 
1,413 
3,435 

18,054 

2,362 
35 

11,483 
42,575 
13,386 

43 
78,605 
31,285 
55,267 
3,206 

135,693 
811 

3,420 

5,629 
112,211 

1^427! 
53,772 

3,785 
37,465 
28,223 

4,610 
15,298 

3,094,080 
31,663 

165,520 
241,155 
388,476 

12 

U N I T E D STATES. 

Value, 
1894. 

13,859 
7,887 

2i,3J9 
282,383 

4,010 
10,500 

3,686 
9,407 

794,905 
247,609 
139,342 

9,317 
56,722 

7,009 
1,02. 

30,754 
83,268 
15,284 
9,413 

186,904 
65,960 
26,786 

1,690 

10 
33,263 
5,237 
1,103 
1,481 

97,184 
3,385,525 

6,750 
3,679 

111,043 
48,949 
15,451 
19,007 

133,856 
56,993 

812,969 
448 

73,757 
579,321 

58,241 
11,698 

Value , 
1895. 

45,397 26,124| 424,060 

16,400 
5,473 

44,077 
244,000 

4,360 
20,856 

4,559 
15,213 

1,170,896 
186,320 
134,648 

2,733 
45,842 

6,738 
884 

26,783 
41,433 
19,396 
13,775 

475,599 
85,663 

7,866 
2,751 

21,103 
5 502 

464 
956 

81,420 
3,264,198 

4^898 
85,623 
37,194 
11,471 
26,901 
77,839 
48,289 

908,997 
234 

67,113 
555,097 

47,042 
13,473 

349,634 

• Including telephone and telegraph ins t ruments and apparatus, meters and motors 


