RELATIVE VALUE OF THE ARTICLES IMPORTED DUTIABLE AND FREE, &c.—Continued.

	GREAT BRITAIN.		United States.	
ARTICLES.				
	Value, 1894.	Value, 1895.	Value, 1894.	Value, 1895.
Dutiable Goods—Con.	\$	\$	\$	\$
Bookbinders' tools and instruments, including	1	1		
ruling machines, &c	14,687	1,879	13,859	16,400
Boot, shoe and stay laces of any material	21,032	25,423	7,887	5,473
Braces or suspenders	30,597	25,657	24,359	44,077
Brass and manufactures of	53,855	38,961	282,383	244,000
Breadstuffs, &c., viz.:—				
Arrowroot and tapioca	27,178	27,365	4,010	4,360
Biscuits, all kinds	5,601	7,481	10,500	20,856
Macaroni, vermicelli	631	629 26,316	3,686 9,407	4,559
Rice, rice and sago flourGrain of all kinds.	18,658 4,118	3,478	794,905	15,213 $1,170,896$
Flour and meals of all kinds.	4,526	1,413	247,609	186,320
All other breadstuffs, n.e.s	8,412	3,435	139,342	134,648
Grain, flour and meal of all kinds, damaged	٥,	0,100	100,010	101,010
by water in transitu			9,317	2,733
Bricks and tiles	19,992	18,054	56,722	45,842
British gum, dextrine, sizing cream and enamel				
sizing	2,978	2,362	7,009	6,738
Brooms, all kinds	28	35	1,02	884
Brushes all kinds	17,724	11,483	30,754	26,783
Buttons	58,504	42,575	83,268	41,433
Candles	13,362	13,386	15,284	19,396
Came or rattan, split or otherwise manufactured	87	50 605	9,413	13,775
Carriages, all kinds	212,124 $20,483$	78,605 31,285	186,904	475,599
Carpets and squares, n.e.s.	43,217	55,267	65,960 $26,786$	85,663 7,866
Cases, jewel and watch cases, &c	7,262	3,206	1,690	2,751
Celluloid, moulded into sizes for handles of	1,202	0,2.0	2,000	2,101
knives and forks, &c			10	
Cement	182,974	135,693	33,263	21,103
Chalk.	1,115	811	5,237	5 502
Chicory	3,977	3,420	1,103	464
Clocks, clock cases, and clock springs and	25	38	1,481	956
movements	5,389	5,629	97,184	81,420
Coal, coke and coal dust	130,119	112,211	3,385,525	3,264,498
Coal tar and coal pitch.	10,479	110,211	6,750	0,201, 500
Cocoa matting	1,910	1,427	3,679	4,898
Cocoa nuts, cocoa paste, &c	46,474	53,772	111,043	85,623
Coffee	2,886	3,785	48,949	37,194
Collars and cuffs, linen or cotton, &c	33,975	37,465	15,451	11,471
Combs	27,312	28,223	19,007	26,901
Copper, and manufactures of	20,259	4,610	133,856	77,839
Cordage of all kinds	9,986	15,298	56,993	48,289
Crapes of all kinds.	2,957,634 38,478	3,094,080	812,969	908,997
Curtains.	185,787	31,663 $165,520$	448 73,757	67 112
Drugs, dyes, chemicals and medicines	262,194	241,155	579,321	67,113 555,097
Earthenware and chinaware	477,554	388,476	58,241	47,042
Eggs (see also Free Goods)	5	12	11,698	13,473
*Electric and galvanic batteries, electric light,		""	22,000	20, 110
apparatus for	45,397	26,124	424,060	349,634
				a sunday T

^{*}Including telephone and telegraph instruments and apparatus, meters and motors. $33\frac{1}{2}$